276 TRUNkING & LINEAR SYSTEMS
SLiMLiTE
Features
SlimLite presents a miniaturised lighting system with utmost versatility making
it ideal for the most demanding of spaces. Available in five different lengths,
SlimLite’s integrated electronic control gear for flicker free and soft start up can
utilise either fluorescent T5 FHE or FHO lamps. Choose between FHE and FHO
dependant on the overall intensity of light required.

 ¨ FHO Slimline uses a 3 pin connector
278 TRUNkING & LINEAR SYSTEMS
ordEr codE accESSoriES
SLT5-08W3K 345 X 23 X 33 208830 3000k
SLT5-08W3KD 345 X 23 X 35 208830 3000k
SLT5-08W4K 345 X 23 X 33 208840 4000k
SLT5-08W4KD 345 X 23 X 35 208840 4000k
SLT5-14W3K 595 X 23 X 33 200760 3000k
SLT5-14W3KD 595 X 23 X 35 200760 3000k
SLT5-14W4K 595 X 23 X 33 200761 4000k
SLT5-14W4KD 595 X 23 X 35 200761 4000k
SLT5-14W6K 595 X 23 X 33 200762 6500K
SLT5-14W6KD 595 X 23 X 35 200762 6500K
SLT5-21W3K 895 X 23 X 33 200763 3000k
SLT5-21W3KD 895 X 23 X 35 200763 3000k
SLT5-21W4K 895 X 23 X 33 200764 4000k
SLT5-21W4KD 895 X 23 X 35 200764 4000k
SLT5-21W6K 895 X 23 X 33 200765 6500K
SLT5-21W6KD 895 X 23 X 35 200765 6500K
SLT5-28W3K 1195 X 23 X 33 200766 3000k
SLT5-28W3KD 1195 X 23 X 35 200766 3000k
SLT5-28W4K 1195 X 23 X 33 200767 4000k
SLT5-28W4KD 1195 X 23 X 35 200767 4000k
SLT5-28W6K 1195 X 23 X 33 200768 6500K
SLT5-28W6KD 1195 X 23 X 35 200768 6500K
SLT5-35W3K 1495 X 23 X 33 200769 3000k
SLT5-35W3KD 1495 X 23 X 35 200769 3000k
SLT5-35W4K 1495 X 23 X 33 200770 4000k
SLT5-35W4KD 1495 X 23 X 35 200770 4000k
SLT5-35W6K 1495 X 23 X 33 200778 6500K
SLT5-35W6KD 1495 X 23 X 35 200778 6500K
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • I • • I
• • • • • • • • • • • • I • • I • • I
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • I • • I
• • • • • • • • • • • • I • • I • • I